NC Register of Deeds Offices

Countv  Document

County Web Site Access Tax Chamber Phone Fax
Alamance County RoD GIS Tax CoC 336-570-6565 336-570-6562 118 W Harden St Graham NC 27253-0827 PO Box 837 Graham NC 27253-0837
Alexander County RoD GIS Tax  None 828-632-3152  828-632-1119 75 1st St SW Suite 1 Taylorsville NC 28681-2504
Alleghany County RoD GIS Tax CoC 336-372-4342  336-372-2061 348 S Main St Sparta NC 28675 PO Box 186 Sparta NC 28675
Anson County RoD GIS Tax CoC 704-694-3212  704-694-6135 114 N Green St Wadesboro NC 28170 PO Box 352 Wadesboro NC 28170
Ashe County RoD GIS Tax CoC 336-846-5580 336-846-5585 150 Government Circle Suite 2300 Jefferson NC 28640
Avery County RoD GIS Tax CoC 828-733-8260  828-733-8261 200 Montezuma St Newland NC 28657
Beaufort County RoD GIS Tax CoC 252-946-2323  252-946-7938 112 W 2nd St Washington NC 27889 PO Box 514 Washington NC 27889
Bertie County RoD GIS Tax  CoC 252-794-5309  252-794-5327 108 Dundee St Windsor NC 27983 PO Box 340 Windsor NC 27983
Bladen County RoD GIS Tax CoC 910-862-6710 910-862-6716 166 Courthouse Dr Elizabethtown NC 28337 PO Box 247 Elizabethtown  NC 28337
Brunswick County RoD GIS Tax CoC 910-253-2690  910-253-2703 75 Courthouse Dr NE Bolivia NC 28422 PO Box 87 Bolivia NC 28422
Buncombe County RoD GIS Tax CoC 828-250-4300 828-255-5829 60 Court Plaza Room 110 Asheville NC 28801-3563
Burke County RoD GIS Tax CoC 828-438-5450  828-438-5463 201 S Green St Morganton NC 28680-0219 PO Box 219 Morganton NC 28680-0219
Cabarrus County RoD GIS Tax CoC 704-920-2112  704-920-2898 65 Church St SE Concord NC 28025 PO Box 707 Concord NC 28025
Caldwell County RoD GIS Tax CoC 828-757-1310  828-757-1294 905 West Avenue NW Lenoir NC 28645
Camden County RoD GIS Tax CoC 252-338-1919  252-338-1758 117 N Hwy 343 Camden NC 27921 PO Box 190 Camden NC 27921
Carteret County RoD GIS Tax CoC 252-728-8474  252-728-2092 Courthouse Square Beaufort NC 28516
Caswell County RoD GIS Tax CoC 336-694-4197  336-694-1405 139 E Church St Yanceyville NC 27379 PO Box 98 Yanceyville NC 27379
Catawba County RoD GIS Tax CoC 828-465-1573  828-465-1911 Hwy 321N Newton NC 28658 PO Box 65 Newton NC 28658
Chatham County RoD GIS Tax CoC 919-542-8235 One East St Pittsboro NC 27312 PO Box 756 Pittsboro NC 27312
Cherokee County RoD GIS Tax CoC 828-837-2613 53 Peachtree St Murphy NC 28906
Chowan County RoD GIS Tax CoC 252-482-2619  252-482-3062 101 S Broad St Edenton NC 27932
Clay County RoD GIS Tax CoC 828-389-0087  704-389-9749 54 Church St Hayesville NC 28904 PO Box 117 Hayesville NC 28904
Cleveland County RoD GIS Tax CoC 704-484-4834  704-484-4909 311 Marion St Shelby NC 28150 PO Box 1210  Shelby NC 28150
Columbus County RoD GIS Tax CoC 910-640-6625 910-640-2547 125 Washington St Suite B Whiteville NC 28472 PO Box 1086  Whiteville NC 28472
Craven County RoD GIS Tax CoC 252-636-6617  252-636-1937 226 Pollock St New Bern NC 28560
Cumberland  County RoD GIS Tax CoC 910-678-7775 910-323-1456 117 Dick St Fayetteville NC 28302 PO Box 2039  Fayetteville NC 28302
Currituck County RoD GIS Tax CoC 252-232-3297  252-232-3906 Judicial Center, 2801 Caratoke Hwy Suite 300 Currituck NC 27929 PO Box 71 Currituck NC 27929
Dare County RoD GIS Tax CoC 252-475-5970  252-473-2369 962 Marshall C Collins Drive Manteo NC 27954
Davidson County RoD GIS Tax CoC 336-242-2150  336-238-2318 203 W 2nd St Lexington NC 27292
Davie County RoD GIS Tax CoC 336-753-6080 123 S Main St Mocksville NC 27028
Duplin County RoD GIS Tax CoC 910-296-2108 910-296-2344 Courthouse Annex 118 Duplin St Kenansville NC 28349 PO Box 970 Kenansville NC 28349
Durham County RoD GIS Tax CoC 919-560-0000 919-560-0020 200 East Main Street Durham NC 27701
Edgecombe County RoD GIS Tax CoC 252-641-7924  252-641-1771 301 St Andrew St Tarboro NC 27886 PO Box 386 Tarboro NC 27886
Forsyth County RoD GIS Tax CoC 336-703-2700  336-703-2701 102 W 3rd St Upper Plaza Winston-Salem NC 27101 201 N Chestnut Winston-Salem NC 27101
Franklin County RoD GIS Tax CoC 919-496-3500 919-496-1457 113 S Main St Louisburg NC 27549-0545 PO Box 545 Louisburg NC 27549-0545
Gaston County RoD GIS Tax CoC 704-862-7687  704-852-6019 325 N Marietta St Gastonia NC 28053-1578 PO Box 1578  Gastonia NC 28053-1578
Gates County RoD GIS Tax CoC 252-357-0850 252-357-1568 202 Court St Gatesville NC 27938-0471 PO Box 471 Gatesville NC 27938-0471
Graham County RoD None Tax CoC 828-479-7971  704-479-7988 12 N Main St Robbinsville NC 28771 PO Box 406 Robbinsville NC 28771
Granville County RoD GIS Tax CoC 919-693-6314  919-603-1345 101 Main St Oxford NC 27565 PO Box 427 Oxford NC 27565
Greene County RoD GIS Tax  CoC 252-747-3620 301 N Green St Snow Hill NC 28580 PO Box 86 Snow Hill NC 28580
Guilford County RoD GIS Tax CoC 336-641-7556  336-373-4570 201 S Eugene St Greensboro NC 27401 PO Box 3427  Greensboro NC 27401
Halifax County RoD GIS Tax CoC 252-583-2101  252-583-1273 357 Ferrell Lane Halifax NC 27839 PO Box 67 Halifax NC 27839
Harnett County RoD GIS Tax CoC 910-893-7542  910-893-3841 305 W Cornelius Harnett Blvd Suite 200 Lillington NC 27546
Haywood County RoD GIS Tax CoC 828-452-6635  704-452-6762 215 N Main St Waynesville NC 28786
Henderson County RoD GIS Tax CoC 828-697-4901 828-697-4536 200 N Grove St Suite 129 Hendersonville NC 28792
Hertford County RoD GIS Tax CoC 252-358-7850  252-358-7914 701 N King St Courthouse Winton NC 27986 PO Box 36 Winton NC 27986
Hoke County RoD GIS Tax CoC 910-875-2035 910-875-9554 113 Campus Ave Raeford NC 28376
Hyde County RoD GIS None  CoC 252-926-4182  252-926-3710 23145 US 264 Swan Quarter NC 27885 PO Box 294 Swan Quarter  NC 27885


http://www.alamance-nc.com/Alamance-NC
http://deeds.alamance-nc.com/
http://www.alamance-nc.com/d/gis.html
http://alamance.ustaxdata.com/
http://www.alamancechamber.com/
http://www.alexandercountync.gov/
http://alexandercountync.gov/rod/
http://www.alexandercountync.gov/gis.php
http://alexander.ustaxdata.com/
http://www.alleghanycounty-nc.gov/
http://24.172.15.58/
http://arcims.webgis.net/nc/alleghany/default.asp
http://www.yadkincountync.gov/index.aspx?NID=292
http://www.sparta-nc.com/
http://www.co.anson.nc.us/
http://www.ansonncrod.org/
http://www.co.anson.nc.us/maps.php
http://www.co.anson.nc.us/pubcgi/taxinq/
http://www.ansoncounty.org/
http://www.ashecountygov.com/
http://www.ashencrod.org/Opening.asp
http://ashegis.ashecountygov.com/webgis/
http://www.ashecountygov.com/departments/tax-administration/
http://www.ashechamber.com/
http://www.averycountync.gov/
http://www.averydeeds.com/
http://arcgis.webgis.net/nc/Avery/
http://avery.webtaxpay.com/
http://www.averycounty.com/
http://www.co.beaufort.nc.us/
http://www.co.beaufort.nc.us/index.php/2011/09/departments-register-of-deeds/
http://caplus.myossi.com/beaufortweb/default.aspx
http://www.co.beaufort.nc.us/index.php/2011/09/departments-tax-administration/
http://www.wbcchamber.com/
http://www.co.bertie.nc.us/
http://bertie-rod.inttek.net/
http://www.co.bertie.nc.us/departments/tm/GISD.html
http://www.bertiecountytax.com/taxes/
http://www.windsorbertiechamber.com/
http://www.bladeninfo.com/
http://www.bladenncrod.org/
http://web2.mobile311.com/bladen/
http://bladen.ustaxdata.com/Search.cfm
http://www.elizabethtownwhitelake.com/
http://www.brunsco.net/
http://rod.brunsco.net/
http://gis.brunsco.net/
http://tax.brunsco.net/
http://www.sbichamber.com/
http://www.buncombecounty.org/
http://registerofdeeds.buncombecounty.org/external/LandRecords/protected/SrchQuickName.aspx
http://www.buncombecounty.org/governing/depts/GIS/disclaimer.htm
http://www.buncombetax.org/lookup/default.html
http://www.ashevillechamber.org/
http://www.co.burke.nc.us/
https://rod.burkenc.org/
http://arcims2.webgis.net/nc/burke/
http://burkenctax.com/
http://www.burkecounty.org/
http://www.co.cabarrus.nc.us/
http://www.cabarrusncrod.org/
http://gis.cabarruscounty.us/
http://tax.cabarruscounty.us/
http://cabarruschamber.org/
http://www.caldwellcountync.org/
http://www.caldwellrod.org/
http://gis.caldwellcountync.org/maps/
http://www.caldwellcountync.org/caldwell-county-nc-departments/tax-office/
http://www.caldwellcochamber.org/
http://www.camdencountync.gov/
http://cotthosting.com/nccamden
http://www.camdencountync.gov/departments/planning-zoning/gis-maps
http://www.camdencountync.gov/departments/taxes
http://www.elizabethcitychamber.org/
http://www.co.carteret.nc.us/
http://deeds.carteretcounty.com/
http://maps.co.carteret.nc.us/viewer.htm
http://carteretcountytax.com/
http://www.nccoastchamber.com/
http://www.caswellcountync.gov/
http://www.caswellrod.net/
http://arcims.webgis.net/nc/caswell/
http://www.caswellcountync.gov/resources/gis.htm
http://www.caswellcountync.gov/ainterest/chamber.htm
http://www.co.catawba.nc.us/
http://catawbarod.org/
http://gis.catawbacountync.gov/parcel/
http://www.catawbacountync.gov/Tax/billsearch.asp
http://www.catawbachamber.org/
http://www.chathamnc.org/
http://www.chathamncrod.org/
http://www.chathamgis.com/
http://ustaxdata.com/nc/chatham/
http://www.ccucc.net/
http://www.cherokeecounty-nc.gov/
http://www.cherokeencrod.org/
http://www.cherokeecounty-nc.gov/index.aspx?page=120
http://www.cherokeecounty-nc.gov/ITSnet/RealEstate.aspx
http://www.cherokeecountychamber.com/
http://www.chowancounty-nc.gov/
http://208.27.112.94/paas/
http://www.chowancounty-nc.gov/index.asp?Type=B_BASIC&SEC=%7bC78A6AD6-60E6-4DF3-ACE1-2A20F1238FF8%7d
http://208.27.112.94/paas/
http://edenton.com/chamber/
http://www.clayconc.com/
http://www.clayconc.com/services/details.php?id=25
http://gisweb.claycogov.com/
http://www.clayconc.com/services/details.php?id=23
http://www.ncmtnchamber.com/
http://www.clevelandcounty.com/
http://www.clevelandrod.com/NorthCarolinaRecorder/web/
http://arcims2.webgis.net/nc/cleveland/
http://www.clevelandcountytaxes.com/
http://www.clevelandchamber.org/
http://www.columbusco.org/
http://www.columbusdeeds.com/
http://www.columbusco.org/GIS/tabid/176/Default.aspx
http://www.columbusco.org/dotnetnuke_2/default.aspx?alias=www.columbusco.org/dotnetnuke_2/tax
http://whitevillechamber.org/
http://www.cravencounty.com/
http://www.cravencounty.com/departments/reg.cfm
http://gis.cravencountync.gov/maps/
http://www.cravencounty.com/departments/tax.cfm
http://www.cravencounty.com/community/chambers.cfm
http://www.co.cumberland.nc.us/
http://www.ccrod.org/
http://www.co.cumberland.nc.us/is_technology/gis.aspx
http://www.co.cumberland.nc.us/tax/payments/
http://www.fayettevillencchamber.org/
http://www.co.currituck.nc.us/
http://www.co.currituck.nc.us/Register-of-Deeds.cfm
http://www.co.currituck.nc.us/Interactive-Online-MappingDup2.cfm
http://www.co.currituck.nc.us/Real-Estate-Searches.cfm
http://www.currituckchamber.org/
http://www.co.dare.nc.us/
http://eglweb.darenc.com/recorder/web/
http://www.darenc.com/tax/landrcds.asp
http://www.darenc.com/tax/srchrcds.asp
http://www.outerbankschamber.com/
http://www.co.davidson.nc.us/
http://davidsoncorod.org/
http://webgis.co.davidson.nc.us/
http://www.co.davidson.nc.us/taxnet/
http://www.lexingtonchamber.net/
http://www.co.davie.nc.us/
http://daviencrod.org/
http://maps2.roktech.net/davie_gomaps/index.html
http://maps.co.davie.nc.us/ITSNet/TaxBill.aspx
http://www.daviecounty.com/
http://www.duplincountync.com/
http://www.duplincountync.com/governmentOffices/registerOfDeeds.html
http://gis.duplincountync.com/
http://duplintax.duplincounty.org/
http://www.wallacechamber.com/
http://www.durhamcountync.gov/
http://rodweb.co.durham.nc.us/
http://gisweb.durhamnc.gov/sp/index.cfm
http://www.ustaxdata.com/nc/durham/durhamtaxsearch.cfm
http://www.durhamchamber.org/
http://www.edgecombecountync.gov/
http://www.edgecombecountync.gov/rod/rod.aspx
http://www.edgecombecountync.gov/assessor/maps.aspx
http://206.107.103.195/paas/PAAS.ASP?WCI=default
http://www.tarborochamber.com/
http://www.co.forsyth.nc.us/
http://www.forsythdeeds.com/
http://www.forsyth.cc/tax/geodata.aspx
http://www.forsyth.cc/tax/geodata.aspx
http://www.winstonsalem.com/
http://www.co.franklin.nc.us/
http://deeds.co.franklin.nc.us/External
http://www.co.franklin.nc.us/GIS/
http://www.franklincountync.us/services/tax
http://www.franklin-chamber.org/
http://www.co.gaston.nc.us/
http://207.235.60.108/external/
http://egov1.co.gaston.nc.us/website/ParcelDataSite/WelcomePage.html
http://www.gastontax.com/
http://www.gastonchamber.com/
http://www.gatescounty.govoffice2.com/
http://www.gatesrod.net/
http://www.gatescountygis.com/
http://www.gatescounty.govoffice2.com/index.asp?Type=B_BASIC&SEC=%7bA660D7D6-BD4D-4ACE-AD75-5A842005FEF3%7d
http://www.gatescochamber.com/
http://www.grahamcounty.org/
http://deeds.grahamncrod.com/
http://taxsearch.grahamcounty.org/
http://www.grahamchamber.com/
http://www.granvillecounty.org/
http://www.granvillecountydeeds.org/External/LandRecords/protected/SrchSimpleName.aspx
http://www.granvillegis.org/
http://www.granvillenc.govoffice2.com/index.asp?Type=B_BASIC&SEC=%7bF37137BA-A5C3-4401-B294-CCB2D294E23E%7d
http://www.granville-chamber.com/
http://www.co.greene.nc.us/
http://www.co.greene.nc.us/departments_registerofdeeds.aspx
http://greene.connectgis.com/
https://greenecounty.munisselfservice.com/citizens/
http://greenechamber.com/
http://www.co.guilford.nc.us/
http://rdlxweb.co.guilford.nc.us/guilfordNameSearch.php
http://countyweb.co.guilford.nc.us/dv-instructions
http://taxweb.co.guilford.nc.us/PublicWebAccess/
http://www.highpointchamber.org/
http://www.halifaxnc.com/
http://65.254.204.43/external/User/Login.aspx?bSkipAutoGuest=true
http://gis.halifaxnc.com/
http://qpublic.net/nc/halifax/
http://www.rvchamber.com/
http://www.harnett.org/
http://rod.harnett.org/
http://gisportal.harnett.org/
http://tax.harnett.org/pws10/main/billing/default.aspx
http://www.lillingtonchamber.org/
http://haywoodnc.net/
http://haywood.bisonline.com/
http://maps.haywoodnc.net/gisweb/
http://haywoodnc.net/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=960&Itemid=134
http://www.haywood-nc.com/
http://www.hendersoncountync.org/
http://ww2.hendersoncountync.org/depts/deeds.html
http://www.hendersoncountync.org/gis/index.html
http://taxinfo.hendersoncountync.org/propertysearch/
http://www.hendersonvance.org/
http://www.co.hertford.nc.us/
http://www.hertfordrod.net/
http://www.co.hertford.nc.us/land_records.asp
http://www.hertfordtax.com/taxSearch
http://www.townofmurfreesboro.com/
http://www.hokecounty.org/
http://hokencrod.org/
http://gis.hokecounty.org/
http://gis.hokecounty.org/
http://www.hoke-raeford.com/
http://www.hydecounty.org/government/default.htm
http://www.hyderod.net/
http://www.hydecountygis.com/
http://www.hydecounty.org/
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Pasquotank
Pender
Perquimans
Person
Pitt
Polk
Randolph
Richmond
Robeson
Rockingham
Rowan
Rutherford
Sampson
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Stanly
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Wake
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Wilkes
Wilson
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Yancey
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704-872-7468
828-586-7530
919-989-5160
252-448-2551
919-718-4585
252-559-6420
704-736-8530
828-349-2095
828-649-3131
252-789-4320
704-652-4727
704-336-2443
828-688-2139
910-576-4271
910-947-6300
252-459-9836
910-798-4530
252-534-2511
910-347-3451
919-245-2675
252-745-4421
252-335-4367
910-259-1225
252-426-5660
336-597-1733
252-902-1650
828-894-8450
336-318-6960
910-997-8217
910-671-3040
336-342-8820
704-216-8626
828-287-6155
910-592-8026
910-277-2575
704-986-3640
336-593-2414
336-401-8150
828-488-9273
828-884-3162
252-796-2901
704-283-3797
252-738-2110
919-856-5460
252-257-3265
252-793-2325
828-265-8052
919-731-1449
336-651-7351
252-399-2935
336-679-4225
828-682-2174

704-878-5426
828-586-6879
919-989-5728
252-448-1357
919-774-5063
252-523-6139
704-732-9049
704-369-6382

252-789-4329
704-652-4727
704-336-7699
828-688-3666
910-576-2209
910-947-6396
252-459-9889
910-798-7751
252-534-1580

919-644-3018
252-745-7020
252-335-5106
910-259-1299
252-426-7443

252-830-4132
828-894-5781
336-318-6969
910-997-8499
910-671-3041
336-342-6209
704-638-3130
828-287-6470
910-592-1803
910-277-3133
704-986-3849
336-593-9360
336-401-8151
828-488-6947

252-796-0148
704-283-3569
252-492-5873
919-856-5467
252-257-1524
252-793-3145
828-265-7632

252-399-2942
336-679-3239
704-682-4520

201 E Water St
401 Grindstaff Cove Road

Courthouse Annex Suite 209

101 Market St CH
1408 S Horner Blvd
101 N Queen St

105A E Court Square
5 W Main St

One N Main St

305 E Main St

21 South Main St

720 E 4th St

239 Crimson Laurel Way
102 East Spring Street
100 Dowd Street

120 W Washington St
216 N Second St
Thomas Bragg Street
109 Old Bridge St
200 S Cameron St
202 Main St

206 E Main St

300 E Freemont St
128 N Church St

21 Abbitt Street

100 W 3rd St

40 Courthouse Street
158 Worth St

114 East Franklin St
500 N Elm St

1086 NC 65

402 N Main St

229 N Main St
Sampon County Courthouse
212 Biggs St

201 S 2nd St

Stokes County Courthouse
201 E Kapp St

101 Mitchell St

7 E Main St

403 Main St

500 N Main St

122 Young St

300 S Salisbury St

109 S Main St

120 Adam's St

842 W King St
224-226 E Walnut St
500 Courthouse Drive
101 N Goldsboro St
101 State St

110 Town Square

Suite 108
207 E Johnston Street

Statesville
Silva
Smithfield
Trenton
Sanford
Kinston
Lincolnton
Franklin
Marshall
Williamston
Marion
Charlotte
Bakersville
Troy
Carthage
Nashville
Wilmington

Jasper Eley Annex Buildii Jackson

Courthouse Room 102
Suite 99

Main Street Room 109
Room 250

Main Street

Suite F

Suite 9

Jacksonville
Hillsborough
Bayboro
Elizabeth City
Burgaw
Hertford
Roxboro
Greensville
Columbus
Asheboro
Rockingham
Lumberton
Wentworth
Salisbury
Rutherfordton
Clinton
Laurinburg
Albemarle
Danbury
Dobson
Bryson City
Brevard
Columbia
Monroe
Henderson
Raleigh
Warrenton
Plymouth
Boone
Goldsboro
Wilkesboro
Wilson
Yadkinville
Burnsville

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

28677
28779
27577
28585
27331
28502
28092
28734
28753
27892
28752
28202
28705
27371
28327
27856
28401
27845
28540
27278
28515
27907-0154
28425
27944
27573
27835
28722
27204
28379
28358
27375-0056
28145-2568
28139
28328
28353
28002
27016
27017
28713
28712
27925
28111
27536
27602-1897
27589
27962
28607
27533
28697
27894
27055
28714

PO Box 118
PO Box 189
PO Box 2040
PO Box 3289
PO Box 218

PO Box 66
PO Box 348

PO Box 82
PO Box 695
PO Box 1210
PO Box 974

PO Box 128

PO Box 8181
PO Box 433
PO Box 154
PO Box 43
PO Box 74
PO Box 209
PO Box 35
PO Box 308
PO Box 4458

PO Box 22
PO Box 56
PO Box 2568
PO Box 551
PO Box 256
PO Box 769
PO Box 97
PO Box 67
PO Box 303
PO Box 1183

PO Box 449
PO Box 248

PO Box 1897
PO Box 506
PO Box 1007

PO Box 1728
PO Box 211

Smithfield
Trenton
Sanford
Kinston
Lincolnton

Marshall
Williamston

Bakersville
Troy
Carthage
Nashville

Jackson

Hillsborough
Bayboro
Elizabeth City
Burgaw
Hertford
Roxboro
Greenville
Columbus
Asheboro

Lumberton
Wentworth
Salisbury
Rutherfordton
Clinton
Laurinburg
Albemarle
Dabury
Dobson
Bryson City

Columbia
Monroe

Raleigh
Warrenton
Plymouth

Wilson
Yadkinville

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC
NC

NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC
NC

NC
NC
NC

NC
NC

27577
28585
27331
28502
28092

28753
27892

28705
27371
28327
27856

27845

27278
28515
27907-0154
28425
27944
27573
27835
28722
27204

28358
27375-0056
28145-2568
28139
28328
28353
28002
27016
27017
28713

27925
28111

27602-1897
27589
27962

27894
27055


http://www.co.iredell.nc.us/
http://www.co.iredell.nc.us/Departments/RegDeeds/register.asp
http://www.co.iredell.nc.us/Departments/GISMaps/gismaps.aspx
http://www.co.iredell.nc.us/PublicAccess/BasicSearch.aspx
http://www.mooresvillenc.org/
http://www.jacksonnc.org/
http://www.jacksonnc.org/register-of-deeds.html
http://maps.jacksonnc.org/gomapsags/
http://www.jacksonnc.org/tax-collector-disclaimer.html
http://www.mountainlovers.com/
http://www.co.johnston.nc.us/
http://www.jcrod.org/
http://www.johnstonnc.com/mainpage.cfm?category_level_id=420
http://www.johnstonnc.com/taxcards/
http://smithfieldselma.com/
http://www.co.jones.nc.us/
http://cotthosting.com/ncjones/
http://www.jonescountygis.com/
http://jonescountytax.com/
http://leecountync.gov/
http://www.leencrod.org/Opening.asp
http://www.lcedc.com/gislee.htm
http://leecountync.munisselfservice.com/citizens/RealEstate/
http://www.sanford-nc.com/
http://www.co.lenoir.nc.us/
http://cottweb.co.lenoir.nc.us/external/LandRecords/protected/SrchQuickName.aspx
http://www.co.lenoir.nc.us/docs/disclaim.htm
http://www.lenoircountytaxes.com/
http://www.kinstonchamber.com/
http://www.lincolncounty.org/
http://www.courthousecomputersystems.com/lincolnnc/
http://www.lincolncounty.org/index.asp?nid=289
http://www.lincolncounty.org/index.asp?nid=290
http://www.lincolnchambernc.org/
http://www.maconnc.org/
http://www.maconncdeeds.com/
http://gis2.maconnc.org/www2/gis/
http://www.maconnctax.com/
http://www.franklin-chamber.com/
http://www.madisoncountync.org/
http://www.madisonrod.net/
http://www.madisoncountygis.com/
http://www.madcotax.com/
http://www.madisoncounty-nc.com/
http://www.martincountyncgov.com/
http://www.martinrod.org/
http://www.martincountygis.com/
http://www.martincountyncgov.com/taxSearch/default.aspx
http://www.martincountync.com/
http://www.mcdowellgov.com/
http://mcdowellcountync.govoffice3.com/index.asp?Type=B_BASIC&SEC=%7B4BD8AF6C-BA06-4430-8D79-A79E4033CCA9%7D
http://www.mcdowellcountygis.com/
http://mcdowell.webtaxpay.com/
http://www.mcdowellchamber.com/
http://www.charmeck.org/
http://meckrod.manatron.com/
http://polaris.mecklenburgcountync.gov/
http://taxbill.co.mecklenburg.nc.us/publicwebaccess/
http://www.charlottechamber.com/
http://www.mitchellcounty.org/
http://www.mitchelldeeds.com/
http://www.mitchellcounty.org/departments/mapping.html
http://www.mitchellcounty.org/departments/taxassessor.html
http://www.mitchell-county.com/
http://www.montgomerycountync.com/
http://www.montgomeryrod.net/
http://arcims.webgis.net/nc/montgomery/
http://www.montgomery-county.com/
http://www.co.moore.nc.us/
http://rod.moorecountync.gov/default.aspx
http://www.co.moore.nc.us/index.php/mnu-gis
http://www.co.moore.nc.us/index.php/mnu-tax
http://www.moorecountychamber.com/
http://www.co.nash.nc.us/
http://www.co.nash.nc.us/index.aspx?NID=243
http://gis.co.nash.nc.us/connectgis/nash/
http://taxdata.nashcountync.gov/Main/Home.aspx
http://www.rockymountchamber.org/
http://www.nhcgov.com/
http://srvrodweb.nhcgov.com/localization/menu.asp
http://www.nhcgov.com/Pages/GIS.aspx
http://www.nhcgov.com/Tax/Pages/TaxInquiry.aspx
http://www.wilmingtonchamber.org/
http://www.northamptonnc.com/
http://www.northamptonnc.com/register.asp
http://gis.northamptonnc.com/
http://www.northamptonnc.com/tax.asp
http://www.northamptonchamber.org/
http://www.onslowcountync.gov/
http://www.onslowcountync.gov/Register/
http://maps.onslowcountync.gov/
http://taxonline.onslowcountync.gov/MSS/citizens/RealEstate/Default.aspx?mode=new
http://www.jacksonvilleonline.org/
http://www.co.orange.nc.us/
http://www.co.orange.nc.us/deeds/
http://www.co.orange.nc.us/
http://www.co.orange.nc.us/assessor/LandRecords.asp
http://www.hillsboroughchamber.com/
http://www.co.pamlico.nc.us/
http://pamlico.nc.us/register-of-deeds.aspx
http://www.pamlicocountygis.com/
http://www.co.pamlico.nc.us/tax.aspx
http://www.pamlicochamber.com/home/index.php
http://www.co.pasquotank.nc.us/
http://www.pasquotankrod.net/
http://www.co.pasquotank.nc.us/gis/index.cfm
http://www.co.pasquotank.nc.us/tax.htm
http://www.elizcity.com/
http://www.pender-county.com/
http://rod.pender-county.com/
http://www.pendercountync.gov/Government/Departments/InformationTechnologyServices/GISServices.aspx
http://taxrecords.pender-county.com/
http://www.topsailcoc.com/
http://www.co.perquimans.nc.us/
http://www.perquimansrod.us/
http://www.co.perquimans.nc.us/index.php?page=gis
http://www.co.perquimans.nc.us/index.php?page=gis
http://www.visitperquimans.com/
http://www.personcounty.net/
http://www.personrod.net/
http://gis.personcounty.net/
http://tax.personcounty.net/
http://roxboronc.com/
http://www.co.pitt.nc.us/
http://regdeeds.pittcountync.gov/External/LandRecords/protected/SrchQuickName.aspx
http://gis2.pittcountync.gov/opis/
http://gis2.pittcountync.gov/opis/
http://www.greenvillenc.org/
http://www.polknc.org/
http://www.polknc.org/departments/registrardeeds/index.php
http://gis.polknc.org/GoMaps/
http://www.polknc.org/departments/taxassessor/
http://www.polkchamber.org/
http://www.co.randolph.nc.us/
http://www.randrod.com/officialrecords.html
http://maps.co.randolph.nc.us/gis.htm
http://txpwa.co.randolph.nc.us/publicwebaccess/
http://chamber.asheboro.com/
http://www.richmondnc.com/
http://www.richmondrod.net/
http://www.richmondnc.com/gisonline.aspx
http://www.richmondnctax.com/OnlinePayments
http://www.richmondcountychamber.com/
http://www.co.robeson.nc.us/
http://www.rod.co.robeson.nc.us/search.php
http://gis.co.robeson.nc.us/ConnectGIS_v6/Disclaimer.aspx?p=Robeson
http://www.ustaxdata.com/nc/robeson/robesonsearch.cfm
http://lumbertonchamber.com/
http://co.rockingham.nc.us/
http://www.courthousecomputersystems.com/RockinghamNC/
http://arcims2.webgis.net/nc/rockingham/default.asp
http://www.ustaxdata.com/rocktaxsite/
http://www.reidsvillechamber.org/
http://www.co.rowan.nc.us/
http://rod.rowancountync.gov/external/User/Login.aspx
http://www.co.rowan.nc.us/GOVERNMENT/Departments/PlanningDevelopment/GIS/tabid/257/Default.aspx
http://rowan.ustaxdata.com/
http://www.rowanchamber.com/
http://www.rutherfordcountync.gov/
http://www.rutherfordcountync.gov/dept/register_of_deeds/Main.php
http://arcims.webgis.net/nc/rutherford/
http://arcims.webgis.net/nc/rutherford/
http://www.rutherfordcoc.org/
http://www.sampsonnc.com/
http://www.sampsonrod.org/
http://sampson.connectgis.com/
https://sampsonnc.munisselfservice.com/
http://www.clintonsampsonchamber.org/
http://www.scotlandcounty.org/
http://www.scotlandcounty.org/register-of-deeds-disclaimer.aspx
http://gis.scotlandcounty.org/
http://www.scotlandcountytaxes.com/
http://www.laurinburgchamber.com/
http://www.co.stanly.nc.us/
http://www.stanlyrod.net/
http://www.stanlygis.net/
http://www.stanlytax.com/taxes
http://www.stanlychamber.org/
http://www.co.stokes.nc.us/
http://www.stokescorod.org/
http://stokescountync.gov/maps/
http://www.stokescountync.gov/
http://www.kingnc.com/
http://www.co.surry.nc.us/
http://www.co.surry.nc.us/Departments/RegisterOfDeeds/RecordSearch.htm
http://arcims.webgis.net/nc/surry/
http://www.surrytax.com/
http://www.elkinnc.org/
http://www.swaincountync.gov/
http://www.swaincorod.org/
http://maps.roktech.net/Swain/
http://www.swaincountync.gov/tax.html
http://www.greatsmokies.com/
http://www.transylvaniacounty.org/
http://www.transylvaniacounty.org/register-of-deeds
http://arcims.webgis.net/nc/transylvania/default.asp
http://tax.transylvaniacounty.org/ITSNet/
http://www.brevardncchamber.org/
http://www.visittyrrellcounty.com/government
http://216.27.81.171/Tyrrellnc/default.asp
http://www.tyrrellcountygis.com/
http://www.visittyrrellcounty.com/
http://co.union.nc.us/
http://www.unionconcrod.org/Opening.asp
http://maps.co.union.nc.us/
http://www.co.union.nc.us/OnLineServices/TaxServices/tabid/804/Default.aspx
http://www.unioncountycoc.com/
http://www.vancecounty.org/
http://vancencrod.org/
http://vance.connectgis.com/
http://vance.ustaxdata.com/
http://www.hendersonvance.org/
http://www.co.wake.nc.us/
http://rod.wakegov.com/
http://maps.raleighnc.gov/imapsraleigh/index.html
http://services.wakegov.com/realestate/
http://www.raleighchamber.org/
http://www.warrencountync.com/
http://www.warrenrod.org/opening.asp
http://www.warrencountyncgis.org/gomaps/
http://www.ustaxdata.com/nc/warren/warrenpolicy.cfm
http://www.warren-chamber.org/
http://www.washconc.org/
http://www.washingtonrod.net/
http://www.washconc.org/gis_mapping.aspx
http://www.washconc.org/tax_department.aspx
http://www.chamberofwashingtoncounty.com/
http://www.wataugacounty.org/
http://72.15.246.181/watauganc/
http://www.wataugacounty.org/ias/arcgismaps/arcgismapadvanced.aspx
http://www.wataugacounty.org/ias/Search/Disclaimer2.aspx
http://www.boonechamber.com/
http://www.waynegov.com/
http://www.waynegov.com/Page/343
http://www.waynegov.com/page/204
http://www.waynegov.com/domain/47
http://www.waynecountychamber.com/
http://www.wilkescounty.net/
http://www.ncard.us/Directory/Wilkes.htm
http://74.114.71.51/wilkesweb/wilkes.html
http://tax.wilkescounty.net/MSS/citizens/RealEstate/Default.aspx?mode=new
http://www.wilkesnc.org/
http://www.wilson-co.com/
http://rod.wilson-co.com/External/
http://www.wilson-co.com/index.aspx?nid=139
http://www.ustaxdata.com/nc/wilson/Search.cfm
http://www.wilsonncchamber.com/
http://www.yadkincounty.gov/
http://www.yadkincorod.org/Opening.asp
http://www.yadkincountync.gov/index.aspx?NID=292
http://www.ustaxdata.com/nc/yadkin/
http://www.yadkinchamber.org/
http://www.yanceycountync.gov/
http://www.yanceycountync.gov/register-of-deeds
http://mapping.yanceycountync.gov/
http://www.yanceycountync.gov/tax-department
http://www.yanceychamber.com/
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